
2016 Covington Academy Varsity Football Schedule

Date Opponent conference Time

8/9/2016

8/19/2016

8/26/2016

9/9/2016

9/16/2016

9/23/2016

9/30/2016

10/6/2016

10/14/2016

10/28/2016

Away              Scrimmage AT John Hancock

Home             Ballard Christian Academy

Away              New Creation Christian Academy

Away              Cherokee Christian Academy

Home             Harvester Christian Academy

Away              Covenant Christian Academy

Home             Rock Springs Christian Academy

Home             Victory Christian School

Away              Nathaniel Greene Academy

Away              Peachtree Academy    

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

(Homecoming)


