## 2016 COVINGTON ACADEMY VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE		OPPONENT CO	NFERENCE	TIME
8/9/2016	Aw <mark>a</mark> y	Scrimmage AT John Hancock	No	5:00 PM
8/19/2016	Home	Ballard Christian Academy	No	7:30 PM
8/26/2016	Away	New Creation Christian Academy	No	7:00 PM
9/9/2016	Away	Ch <mark>eroke</mark> e Christian Academy	No	5:00 PM
9/16/2016	Home	Harvester Christian Academy	No	7:30 PM
9/23/2016	Away	Covenant Christian Academy	Yes	7:30 PM
9/30/2016	Home	Rock Springs Christian Academy	No	7:30 PM
10/6/2016	Home	Victory Christian School	Yes	7:00 PM (Homecoming)
10/14/2016	Away	Nat <mark>haniel G</mark> reene Academy	Yes	7:30 PM
10/28/2016	Away	Peachtree Academy	Yes	7:30 PM